Telework Coordinators

Department of the Navy, Telework Coordinator

Sheeler Kowalewski, Work/Life Programs Coordinator

Office of Civilian Human Resources 

614 Sicard Street SE, Suite 100
Washington Navy Yard, DC 20374-5072
Voice: 202-685-6494; DSN: 325-6494; Fax:  202-685-6647
sheeler.kowalewski@navy.mil

     Command         Name            Phone                    E-mail       

	AAUSN

8/9
	Barbara Oukrop
	703-693-0923
	Barbara.oukrop@navy.mil

	CNO

11
	Debbie Cubbage
	Ph: 703-602-5028

Fax: 703-602-5061
	Deborah.cubbage@navy.mil

	ONR

14
	Paula Bright
	Ph: 703-696-3633
	brightp@onr.navy.mil

	USMC

27
	Frances Burt 
	Ph: 703 432-9054 

Fax: 703-432-9212
	burtf@manpower.usmc.mil

	
	
	
	

	ONI

15
	Beverly Bradley-Topping
	Ph: 301-669-5828
	bbradley@nmic.navy.mil

	BUMED

18
	Steve Griffitts
	Ph: 301-319-8458

DSN 319-8458

Fax: 301-295-4825
	slgriffitts@Bethesda.med.navy.mil

	NAVAIR

19
	Kim Gryskewicz
	Ph: 301-342-4674

Fax: 301-342-7969
	Kimberly.gryskewicz@navy.mil

	BUPERS

22
	Melba Howard
	Ph: 901-874-3068

DSN 882-3068
	Melba.howard@navy.mil

	NAVSUP

23
	Amanda Pezzotti
	Ph: 717-605-1818
	amanda.pezzotti@navy.mil

	NAVSEA

24
	Anita Smoot
	Ph: 202-781-3188
	smootal@navsea.navy.mil

	NAVFAC

25
	Catherine Skelps
	Ph: 202-685-9103

Fax: 202-685-1475
	Catherine.skelps@navy.mil

	DIRSSP

30
	Maria Cabrera
	Ph (202) 764-1593

Fax (202) 764-2086
	Sp14@ssp.navy.mil

	MSC

33
	Charles Schoen
	Ph: 202-685-5105
	Charles.schoen@navy.mil

	SPAWAR

39
	Dan Menzel
	Ph: 858-537-0213
	Daniel.menzel@navy.mil

	LANTFLT

60
	Linda Richardson
	DSN 836-3848
	Linda.Richardson@navy.mil

	COMUSNAVEUR

61
	Lisa Conradi
	Ph: 011-44-208-385-5581

Fax: 011-44-208-385-5520
	Lisa.conradi@ochr.navy.mil

	NAVSECGRP

69
	Margaret Minton
	Ph: 240-373-3030
	meminto@hqcnsg.navy.mil

	PACFLT

70
	Lori Jackson
	Ph: 808-471-4872
	Lori.Jackson@navy.mil

	NAVRESFOR

72
	Rhonda Evans
	Ph: 504-678-6050

DSN: 678-6050

Fax:  504-678-6362
	rhonda.evans@navy.mil

	NAVSPECWARCOM

74
	Jane Russell
	Ph: 619-437-5085
	russellj@navsoc.navy.mil

	NETC

76
	Christine Berkley
	Ph: 850-452-2824

DSN 922-2824 
	Christine.Berkley@navy.mil


-
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